

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 933-934 OF 2000

DEEPAK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GORELAL TANTI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhash Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for short

adjournment to file evidence on record. Let this be done within

four weeks. List this matter after the evidence is filed.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master