

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 9 3 3 - 9 3 4 O F 2 0 0 0

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

D E E P A K K U M A R

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

G O R E L A L T A N T I A N D O R S .  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9    These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irsh ad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krish a n Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv

Mr. Ugra Shank a r Pr a s a d , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant to file evidence on record within two weeks and  
thereafter office to process for listing.

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr a r