

T
IT E M NO.102

COUR T NO. 9

SECT I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (S) . 933- 934 OF 2000

D E E P A K K U M A R

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

G O R E L A L T A N T I A N D O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/02 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prabhash Yadav, Adv.
Mr. P. K. M ishra, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

State of Bihar

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv. for
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master