

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 933-934 OF 2000

DEEPAK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GORELAL TANTI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv. for
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Nirmal Kr. Ambastha, Adv. for
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appeals are dismissed in terms of signed order.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

[SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 933-934 OF 2000

DEEPAK KUMAR
...APPELLANT

VERSUS

GORELAL TANTI AND OTHERS

...RESPONDENTS

ORDER

We have heard learned counsel appearing for the
parties.

We find no merit in these appeals which are,
accordingly, dismissed.

.....J.
[MARKANDEY KATJU]

.....J.
[HARJIT SINGH BEDI]

NEW DELHI
APRIL 16, 2009.